2024 Rockdale County Junior Varsity Baseball Schedule

Day		Date			Opponent			Location		Time				
Thursday	February 15		Morrow			Morrow		5:30
Wednesday	February 21		Newton			Covington	       11:00 AM
Thursday	February 22		Heritage (DH)			Heritage	       11:00 AM
Monday 	February 26		Central Gwinnett		Conyers		5:30
Wednesday	February 28		Meadowcreek			Norcross		5:30
Thursday 	February 29		Morrow			Conyers		5:30
Saturday 	March 2		Central Gwinnett (DH)		Lawrenceville		12:00
Tuesday 	March 5		Clarke Central    		Conyers		5:00
Wednesday	March 6		Midtown			Conyers		5:30
Thursday	March 7		McDonough			McDonough		5:30
Saturday	March 9		Midtown			Atlanta			12:00
Tuesday   	March 12		Clarke Central			Athens			5:00
Thursday       	March 14		Heritage			Conyers		5:00
Friday   		March 15		Newton			Covington		5:30
Tuesday  	March 19		McDonough			Conyers		5:30
Friday		March 22		Eagle’s Landing Christian	McDonough		5:30
